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NONCLASSROOM LIBRARIAN

Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

Last Name First Name Pos

Friedman
Bellafiore
Saramak
Miller
Smith
Renner
Errico
Delbango
Spiegelman
Mantegna
Josenhans
Williamson
Roque
Frazier
Gorman
Crugnola
Faraday

Arthur
Kenneth
Mary
Cori
Ethell
Christopher
Lisa
Richard
Marsha
James
Mary Ann
Nancy
Wendy
Katrina
Linda
David
Christine

Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom
Librarian Non-Classroom

Seniority
134

88

84

70

68

57

54

48

47

Seniority

Date
9/5/1978
1/21/1997
9/1/1995
1/28/2002
9/10/1999
7/1/1996
2/10/1994
1/22/2001
12/17/1985
1/22/2008
1/20/2009
8/6/2001
9/9/2011
9/13/2001
6/30/1997
9/13/1999
9/10/2008



