LIB
NONCLASSROOM LIBRARIAN
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

				Seniority
<b>Last Name</b>	First Name	Pos	Seniority	Date
Friedman	Arthur	Librarian Non-Classroom	134	9/5/1978
Bellafiore	Kenneth	Librarian Non-Classroom	88	1/21/1997
Saramak	Mary	Librarian Non-Classroom	84	9/1/1995
Miller	Cori	Librarian Non-Classroom	70	1/28/2002
Smith	Ethell	Librarian Non-Classroom	68	9/10/1999
Renner	Christopher	Librarian Non-Classroom	57	7/1/1996
Errico	Lisa	Librarian Non-Classroom	54	2/10/1994
Delbango	Richard	Librarian Non-Classroom	48	1/22/2001
Spiegelman	Marsha	Librarian Non-Classroom	47	12/17/1985
Mantegna	James	Librarian Non-Classroom	30	1/22/2008
Josenhans	Mary Ann	Librarian Non-Classroom	29	1/20/2009
Williamson	Nancy	Librarian Non-Classroom	20	8/6/2001
Roque	Wendy	Librarian Non-Classroom	16	9/9/2011
Frazier	Katrina	Librarian Non-Classroom	9	9/13/2001
Gorman	Linda	Librarian Non-Classroom	8	6/30/1997
Crugnola	David	Librarian Non-Classroom	6	9/13/1999
Faraday	Christine	Librarian Non-Classroom	5	9/10/2008